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Grand Totals:

Wager Type

5SPOT

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOT$
SPOT$

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:
WINTAKE

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

71312025

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

NumOfNums

10
13
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Sales

$20.00

$20.00
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$5.00
$24.86

$24.86
$0.00
$5.00
$2.00
$20.00

$27.00
$13.90
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20.00

$48.90
$30.00

$30.00
$18.00
$30.00

$48.00
$75.00
$116.73
$310.20
$66.10
$49.50

$617.53
$35.00

$35.00
$160.00

$160.00

$1,016.29

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.50
$0.00
$0.00

$0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.00

$1.00
$20.00

$20.00
$25.00
$126.66

$151.66
$12.00
$135.00
$236.50
$53.00
$5.72

$442.22
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$615.38

$20.00

$20.00
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$5.00
$24.86

$24.86
$0.00
$4.50
$2.00
$20.00

$26.50
$13.90
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$19.00

$47.90
$10.00

$10.00
($7.00)
($96.66)

($103.66)
$63.00
($18.27)
$73.70
$13.10
$43.78

$175.31
$35.00

$35.00
$160.00

$160.00

$400.91

Per centOfSales

1.97

1.97
0.25
0.20
0.05

0.49
245

2.45
0.00
0.49
0.20
197

2.66
1.37
1.48
0.00
0.00
197

4.81
2.95

2.95
1.77
2.95

472
7.38
11.49
30.52
6.50
4.87

60.76
344

3.44
15.74

15.74

100.00

PG

Expected
Return

0.80

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.80

0.92
0.90
0.91
0.90

0.72
0.71
0.68
0.70
0.70

0.80

0.40
0.47

0.50
0.50
0.54
0.52
0.45

0.80

-0.32

0.02

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02

0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.01

0.02

0.01
0.01

0.04
0.06
0.17
0.03
0.02

0.03

-0.05

0.43



