**Report Executed on:** 7/3/2025

## RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	Wager Type	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	Expected Return	Weighted Ave
	5 SPOT	5	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.97	0.80	0.02
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.97		
	KINGO	4	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.25	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	5	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.20	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	8	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.05	0.43	0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.49		
	LEFT S	40	\$24.86	\$0.00	\$24.86	2.45	0.80	0.02
LEFT S	Totals:		\$24.86	\$0.00	\$24.86	2.45		
	QUARTERK	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.92	0.00
	QUARTERK	4	\$5.00	\$0.50	\$4.50	0.49	0.90	0.00
	QUARTERK	10	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.20	0.91	0.00
	QUARTERK	13	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.97	0.90	0.02
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$27.00	\$0.50	\$26.50	2.66		
	Regular	2	\$13.90	\$0.00	\$13.90	1.37	0.72	0.01
	Regular	3	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	1.48	0.71	0.01
	Regular	4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.68	0.00
	Regular	5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.70	0.00
	Regular	6	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$19.00	1.97	0.70	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$48.90	\$1.00	\$47.90	4.81		
	RIGHT S	40	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$10.00	2.95	0.80	0.02
RIGHT S	Totals:		\$30.00	\$20.00	\$10.00	2.95		
	SPOT\$	2	\$18.00	\$25.00	(\$7.00)	1.77	0.40	0.01
	SPOT\$	3	\$30.00	\$126.66	(\$96.66)	2.95	0.47	0.01
SPOT\$	Totals:		\$48.00	\$151.66	(\$103.66)	4.72		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$75.00	\$12.00	\$63.00	7.38	0.50	0.04
	SPOTLITE	2	\$116.73	\$135.00	(\$18.27)	11.49	0.50	0.06
	SPOTLITE	3	\$310.20	\$236.50	\$73.70	30.52	0.54	0.17
	SPOTLITE	4	\$66.10	\$53.00	\$13.10	6.50	0.52	0.03
	SPOTLITE	5	\$49.50	\$5.72	\$43.78	4.87	0.45	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$617.53	\$442.22	\$175.31	60.76		
	TOP S	40	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$35.00	3.44	0.80	0.03
TOP S	<b>Totals:</b>		\$35.00	\$0.00	\$35.00	3.44		
	WINTAKE	3	\$160.00	\$0.00	\$160.00	15.74	-0.32	-0.05
WINTAKE	Totals:		\$160.00	\$0.00	\$160.00	15.74		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			\$1,016.29	\$615.38	\$400.91	100.00		0.43

1